:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8101408

Dec 31, 2023 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 253,169 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 154385 - 0.017612079 ETH®
40.47 USD

2 154386 - 0.059555945 ETH&®
136.87 USD

3 154387 - 0.017451530 ETH&®
40.10 USD

4 154388 - 0.017544858 ETH®
40.32 USD

S 154389 - 0.017652757 ETH®
40.57 USD

6 154391 - 0.017589228 ETH®&®
40.42 USD

7 154392 - 0.059790428 ETH®
137.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8101408
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/253169
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154385
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154386
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154387
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154388
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154392

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

154393

154394

154395

154397

154399

154405

154407

Validator Id

1035805

Amount

0.050231387
115.44 USD

0.057241765
131.56 USD

0.017618470
40.49 USD

0.017503401
40.22 USD

0.017568879
40.37 USD

0.017537103
40.30 USD

0.017508396
40.24 USD

0.017603223
40.45 USD

0.017438963
40.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.042350271

97.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154394
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154395
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154397
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154399
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154400
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154403
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154405
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/154407
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1035805

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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